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Kit E1T 607635 Full 32mm Aluminium EcoFlo Combo Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool

NVA-601025  Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush

NVA-601024  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2) NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601629 300mm EcoFlo Combination Floor Nozzle NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

= 601027 {a— = 601008
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601144 601141 601145 601146

Kit A1 607301 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Universal Combo Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool
NVA-601027  Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush
NVA-601008 Stainless Steel Extention Tube (x 2) NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w Fitted Wand Dock C-Clip NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor
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601008 601141

601008
601529 ’ 601144 ’

607145 601146 6‘01142

601027

601228

Kit H1 607171 Full 32mm Hairo Brush Combo Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool
NVA-601027  Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush
NVA-601008 Stainless Steel Extention Tube (x 2) NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w Fitted Wand Dock C-Clip NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601228 190mm Easy Ride HairoBrush

NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

r_—-__—t

601027 607003

F— 601008

601141
601323

601145

601142 >

i 601226

Kit X1 607170 Full 32mm Airo Brush Combo Kit

601529

601101

601146

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor
NVA-601027  Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool

NVA-601008 Stainless Steel Extention Tube (x 2) NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush

NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w Fitted Wand Dock C-Clip NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601226  290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Red) NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601323 NBP 300mm Dry Brush Nozzle
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Kit A21A 607221 Full 32mm Aluminium Wet and Dry Kit
NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor
NVA-601025  Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool
NVA-601024  Aluminium Extention Tube (x 2) NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush
NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601322  Proflo 300mm Wet Pick Up Nozzle NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle

601010

e 601968 601529 601627
601141 ’ [ — //

l_ 601008 g 601145
— 601006 . ! 4
601009 ' 601225
' / 601146
: 601126

601299

604165

NVA-601010
NVA-601299
NVA-601009
NVA-601006
NVA-601008
NVA-601529
NVA-601126
NVA-601827

* - —

Kit A26A 607326 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Spray Extraction Kit

1.9m Nuflex Bayonet Hose NVA-601225 100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle

3.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose NVA-601968 Cleantec Trigger Valve and Spray Tube

Stainless Steel Extraction Trigger Bend Tube NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush

Stainless Steel Lower Nozzle Extraction Tube NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool

Stainless Steel Extention Tube NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

300mm Combination Floor Nozzle NVA-604165 Tritex Filter for 12/305mm @ Machines

275mm Fishtail Extraction Nozzle NVA-601145 150mm Wide Upholstery Nozzle

300mm Dual Scrub/Wet Pick Up Nozzle NVA-601146  150mm Wide Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
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NVM-604015  10x (NVM-1CH) Hepaflo Dust Bags

10x (NVM-2BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags NVA-601323  Proflo 300mm Dry Brush Nozzle

NVM-604170

NVA-601226
NVA-601227
NVA-601228

F_p | NVA-601026 3-piece

Aluminium Tube Set

NVA-601024
Aluminium Extension Tube

F_P

F__—- I NVA-601023 3-piece

Stainless Tube Set

NVM-604311  Microtex Filter for
305mm Machine 305mm Machine

Microfresh Filter for

NVA-601008

Stainless Extension Tube
290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Red)
290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Black)
190mm Easy Ride Hairo Brush (Black)




@/eancdare A

LCCS.

\‘\d‘\‘

SOIY IS S22,

601629

| 601025 ‘_—- 601024
— e B e

601145 ‘ 601146

601144 601141

Kit E1T 607635 Full 32mm Aluminium EcoFlo Combo Kit

NVA-601101
NVA-601025
NVA-601024
NVA-601629
NVA-601141

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control
Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)

300mm EcoFlo Combination Floor Nozzle
Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

NVA-601142
NVA-601144
NVA-601145
NVA-601146

240mm Crevice Tool

65mm Soft Dusting Brush

150mm Upholstery Nozzle

150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle

601529

| 601025 ‘_—- 601024
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601145 ‘ 601146

601144 601141

Kit AA1 607444 Full 32mm Aluminium Universal Combo Kit

NVA-601101
NVA-601025
NVA-601024
NVA-601529
NVA-601141

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control

Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)

300mm Combination Floor Nozzle ¢/w fitted wand dock
Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool
NVA-601144 65mm Soft Dusting Brush
NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

C-Clip NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle

601629

601027

_
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: 601145 601146

601008
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601141
601144

Kit AE1 607636 Full 32mm Stainless Steel EcoFlo Combo Kit

NVA-601101
NVA-601027
NVA-601008
NVA-601629
NVA-601141

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control
Stainless Steel Extention Tube (x 2)

300mm EcoFlo Combination Floor Nozzle
Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

NVA-601142
NVA-601144
NVA-601145
NVA-601146

240mm Crevice Tool

65mm Soft Dusting Brush

150mm Upholstery Nozzle

150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle

601529
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601144

Kit A1 607301 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Universal Combo Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool

NVA-601027  Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush

NVA-601008 Stainless Steel Extention Tube (x 2) NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w Fitted Wand Dock C-Clip NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor
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Kit AA3 607407 Basic 32mm Aluminium Floor Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601024  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)
NVA-601025  Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601530 290mm Free Flo Floor Tool

S

601141

607142 601144 . ,601145 601146

Kit A4 607304 Additional Recommended 32mm 5-piece Kit

NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor
NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool
} ; NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush NVA-601146 150mm Siide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle

601104

-

601154 601155 601156

Kit A8 607308 Full 32mm Animal Grooming Kit

NVA-601104  5.0m Double Threaded Grooming Hose NVA-601155  Grooming Pin Comb (Use With 601104 Hose)
NVA-601154  Grooming Brush (Use With 601104 Hose) NVA-601156  Grooming Curry Comb (Use With 601104 Hose)

601024 g — :
6010245,__ —_———— =
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601323 601322

Kit AA12 607240 Basic 32mm Aluminium NWP 300 Wet and Dry Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601322  Proflo 300mm Wet Pick Up Nozzle
NVA-601025  Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601323  Proflo 300mm Dry Brush Nozzle
NVA-601024  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)

601024 i_‘ — :
601024i|__ — — =
j _ 601025

601322

Kit AA13 607239 Basic 32mm Aluminium NWRP 300 Wet Floor Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601024  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)
NVA-601025  Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601322  Proflo 300mm Wet Pick Up Nozzle
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601025

NVA-601101
NVA-601025

Kit AA14 607267 Basic 32mm Aluminium NWP 360 Wet Floor Kit

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose
Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control

NVA-601024
NVA-601171

Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)
Proflo 400mm Wet Pick Up Nozzle

601101

601144 601529

601141

601025 601024

" -

. 601024

601322 601142

601145
601146

NVA-601101
NVA-601025
NVA-601024
NVA-601529
NVA-601322

Kit A21A 607221 Full 32mm Aluminium Wet and Dry Kit

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control

Aluminium Extention Tube (x 2)

300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w fitted wand dock C-Clip
Proflo 300mm Wet Pick Up Nozzle

NVA-601141
NVA-601142
NVA-601144
NVA-601145
NVA-601146

Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

240mm Crevice Tool

65mm Soft Dusting Brush

150mm Upholstery Nozzle

150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
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601142

601144

//EIE 601009

601968

601529

601008
601006

# 601145
= L 4

601225

601146

601126 604165

601827

NVA-601010
NVA-601299
NVA-601009
NVA-601006
NVA-601008
NVA-601529
NVA-601126
NVA-601827
NVA-601225

Kit A26A 607326 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Spray Extraction Kit

1.9m Nuflex Bayonet Hose

3.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose

Stainless Steel Extraction Trigger Bend Tube
Stainless Steel Lower Nozzle Extraction Tube
Stainless Steel Extention Tube

300mm Combination Floor Nozzle ¢/w Wand Dock
275mm Fishtail Extraction Nozzle

300mm Dual Scrub/Wet Pick UP Nozzle

100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle

NVA-601968
NVA-601144
NVA-601142
NVA-601141
NVA-604165
NVA-601145
NVA-601146

Cleantec Trigger Valve and Spray Tube

65mm Soft Dusting Brush

240mm Crevice Tool

Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

Tritex Filter for 12/305mm @ Machines

150mm Wide Upholstery Nozzle

150mm Wide Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
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601529

601025 [ 601024

.. 601024

601142

601144

601141

,601145 601146

NVA-601101
NVA-601025
NVA-601024
NVA-601529
NVA-601141

Kit AA29E 607391 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Universal Combo Kit

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control

Aluminium Extention Tube (x 2)

300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w Fitted Wand Dock C-Clip
Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

NVA-601142
NVA-601144
NVA-601145
NVA-601146

240mm Crevice Tool

65mm Soft Dusting Brush

150mm Upholstery Nozzle

150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle
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Kit AA3OE 607395 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Universal Combo Kit

NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool

NVA-601025 Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush

NVA-601024  Stainless Steel Extention Tube (x 2) NVA-601145 150mm Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle c/w Wand Dock NVA-601146  150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

: 601008
’ 601008
601144
601529
: 601027
601141

Kit A30A 607817 32mm Stainless Steel RSV Kit

NVA-601100  1.5m Nuflex RSV Threaded Hose NVA-601529  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle
NVA-601027  Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Violume Control NVA-601141  Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor
NVA-601008  Stainless Steel Extension Tube NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush
601008 s ——————— 601009
601006 [fe— —

601399

601968

601126

Kit A40A 607147 32mm Stainless Steel Extraction Kit

NVA-601399  4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose NVA-601126  275mm Fishtail Extraction Nozzle
NVA-601009  Stainless Steel Extraction Trigger Bend Tube NVA-601225  100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle
NVA-601006  Stainless Steel Lower Nozzle Extraction Tube NVA-601968  Cleantec Trigger Valve and Spray Tube

NVA-601008  Stainless Steel Extension Tube

01008 (G - 601009
601006 [ = o

ﬁ 607225 601968

601399

601423

Kit A41A 607148 32mm Stainless Steel Commercial Extraction Kit

NVA-601399  4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose NVA-601423  275mm Aluminium Extraction Nozzle
NVA-601009  Stainless Steel Extraction Trigger Bend Tube NVA-601225  100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle
NVA-601006  Stainless Steel Lower Nozzle Extraction Tube NVA-601968  Cleantec Trigger Valve and Spray Tube

NVA-601008  Stainless Steel Extension Tube

Kit A42 607292 32mm Upholstery Kit

601399 ' o NVA-601399  4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose
‘ S NVA-601225  100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle

601225
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Kit BBO 607330 Basic 38mm Universal Combo Floor Kit

NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-602920  Stainless Steel Extension Tube (x 2)
NVB-602919  Stainless Steel Tube Bend NVB-602137  300mm Combination Floor Nozzle
602160 ' — e

602384

602931
602156

Kit BA2 607164 Full 38mm Multiflo” 400mm Dry Floor Kit

NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-602384  400mm Proflo Brush/Rubber Nozzle
NVB-602931  Aluminium Tube Bend NVB-602156  65mm Soft Dusting Brush with Tube Adaptor
NVB-602930  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2) NVB-602160  305mm ABS Crevice Tool

I 1 602930

i | 602930
602162 i
602381
y 602931

Kit BA5 607335 38mm Basic Industrial Kit

NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-602381  400mm Proflo Brush Nozzle

NVB-602931  Aluminium Tube Bend NVB-602162  152mm Rubber Brush with Stiff Bristles
NVB-602930  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)

__. 602920

._._I 602920
602380 i —_
602919

Kit BS7 607249 38mm NWP 360 Wet Floor Kit

NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B NVB-602920  Stainless Steel Extension Tube (x 2)
NVB-602919  Stainless Steel Tube Bend NVB-19B NVB-602380  Proflo 400mm Wet Pick Up Floor Tool.

g 602920
._g 602920

| : --"--\.\_\.
602381 y 602919

602380

Kit BS8 607241 38mm NWP 360 Wet or Dry Kit

NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B NVB-602380  Proflo 400mm Wet Pick Up Floor Tool.
NVB-602919  Stainless Steel Tube Bend NVB-19B NVB-602381  Proflo 400mm Dry Pick Up Floor Tool.
NVB-602920  Stainless Steel Extension Tube (x 2)




602923

602926

602923

602160

W — —
Kit BB10 607340 Basic 38mm Kit BB12 607342 Basic 38mm
Vehicle Cleaning Kit Boiler Cleaning Kit
NVB-602105  5.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-602110  3.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602160  305mm ABS Crevice Tool NVB-602923  305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
NVB-602162  152mm Rubber Brush with Stiff Bristles NVB-602926  610mm Stainless Steel Cevice Tool
NVB-602923  305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
' | 602930
@ el
e 4 602931

Kit BA15 607252 Basic 38mm NBP 300mm Dry Floor Kit

NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B NVB-602930  Aluminium Extension Tube (x 2)
NVB-602931  Aluminium Tube Bend NVB-19B NVB-602383  Proflo 300mm Dry Pick Up Floor Tool.
629445 604165
' . - 602160
604015 602161 o0erer —— 602923
Kit BB17 607347 38mm Basic Inclusive HZ 200-2/250-2 Kit
NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B NVM-629445  Roll of 10 x 120-litre Waste Bags (700mm x 1100mm), White
NVM-604015 10 (NVM-1CH) Hepaflo Dust Bags NVB-602160  305mm ABS Crevice Tool
NVB-602161  152mm Rubber Brush with Soft Bristles NVB-602923  305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
NVB-602157  65mm Soft Dusting Brush with Hose Adaptor NVM-604165  Tritex Filter for 305mm Machine
629445 604165
' ” > 602160
604016 602161 o0erer —— 602923
Kit BB18 607348 38mm Basic Inclusive HZ 350/370 Kit
NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B NVM-629445  Roll of 10 x 120-litre Waste Bags (700mm x 1100mm), White
NVM-604016 10 (NVM-2BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags NVB-602160  305mm ABS Crevice Tool
NVB-602161  152mm Rubber Brush with Soft Bristles NVB-602923  305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
NVB-602157  65mm Soft Dusting Brush with Hose Adaptor NVM-604165  Tritex Filter for 305mm Machine
629445 604116
- .
- i - - 602160
6od017 602161 o0erer - 602923
Kit BB19 607349 38mm Basic Inclusive HZ/HZD 570-2 Kit
NVB-602102  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B NVM-629445 Roll of 10 x 120-litre Waste Bags (700mm x 1100mm), White
NVM-604017 10 (NVM-3BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags NVB-602160 305mm ABS Crevice Tool
NVB-602161  152mm Rubber Brush with Soft Bristles NVB-602923 305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool

NVB-602157  65mm Soft Dusting Brush with Hose Adaptor NVM-604116 Primary Permatex Filter for 356mm Machine



I 602157 . ’ "

604019 602161

629445 604116

S

602160

602923

Kit BB20 607350 38mm Basic Inclusive HZ/HZD 750-2/900-2 Kit

NVB-602102 2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose NVB-2B
NVM-604019 10 (NVM-4BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags
NVB-602161 152mm Rubber Brush with Soft Bristles
NVB-602157 65mm Soft Dusting Brush with Hose Adaptor

602399

NVM-629445 Roll of 10 x 120-litre Waste Bags (700mm x 1100mm), White
NVB-602160 305mm ABS Crevice Tool

NVB-602923 305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool

NVM-604116  Primary Permatex Filter for 356mm Machine

Kit BS26 607246 HiLo-15 38mm Upholstery Kit

NVB-602399
NVB-602225

4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose (38mm @)
100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle (NVB-602225)

602399

602200

602922

P '__:. 602937
b 602920
_—n 602920

602300

Kit BS27 607248 HiLo-15 38mm Stainless Steel Cleantec Aluminium Trijet Extraction Kit

NVB-602399  4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose (38mm @)
NVB-602922  38mm Stainless Steel Extraction Tube Bend
NVB-602920  Stainless Steel Extension Tube
NVB-602937  145mm Stainless Steel Extension Tube

NVB-602200  Cleantec Tridet Extraction Floor Nozzle Assembly
NVB-602300  Cleantec TriJet Trigger And Solution Tube Assembly
NVB-602225  100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle
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603071 603073

603208

Kit ND-5 607160 Dustcare Extraction Kit

NDA-603208 5.0m Hiloflex Hose Double Swivel

NDA-603070 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 58mm OD / 52mm ID Black
NDA-603071 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 54mm OD / 44mm ID Grey
NDA-603072 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 45mm OD / 38mm ID Blue
NDA-603073 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 38mm OD / 32mm ID Red

602161 602163

60391 7

603432

603101

Kit CCO 607370 51mm Multiflo” 400mm
Floor Kit

2.5m NuflexThreaded Hose
One Piece Aluminium Floor Wand
400mm Proflo Brush Nozzle

NVC-603101
NVC-603116
NVC-603432

Kit CC1 607371 51mm Additional 3 Piece
Accessory Kit

NVC-603917  305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
NVB-602161  152mm Rubber Brush with Soft Bristles
NVB-602163  130mm Rubber Gulper Nozzle




603000

|

610mm Wet Pick-Up Fixed Floor Kit

Kit CC2 607476 Wet Pick Up Fixed Floor Kit For Use With
WV 750-2/900-2/1500-2 Series

NVC-603000  Fixed Floor Tool (Wet) NVC-603002 Hose (590mm)
Kit CC3 607576 Wet Pick Up Fixed Floor Kit For Use With
WVD 2000-2 Series

NVC-603000  Fixed Floor Tool (Wet) NVC-603003 Hose (730mm)

Kit CC3A 607676 Wet Pick Up Fixed Floor Kit For Use With
WV 1800-2 Series
NVC-603000  Fixed Floor Tool (Wet)

NVC-603003  Hose (730mm)
NVC-603001  Tool Mounting Bar

603005

603004

603007

610mm Dry Pick-Up Fixed Floor Kit
Kit CC4 607004 Dry Pick Up Fixed Floor Kit For Use With
NQS 350 Series
NVC-603007  Fixed Floor Tool (Dry) NVC-603004 Hose (350mm)
Kit CC5 607005 Dry Pick Up Fixed Floor Kit, For Use With
NVQ 900-22/NT 750-2/900-2 Series
NVC-603007  Fixed Floor Tool (Dry) NVC-603005 Hose (520mm)

Kit CC6 607006 Dry Pick Up Fixed Floor Kit For Use With
NTD 2003-2 Series

NVC-603007  Fixed Floor Tool (Dry) NVC-603006 Hose (930mm)

603109

NVC-603109  4.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose

Kit C10 607380 51mm Stainless Steel Gulper Kit

NVC-603112  Stainless Steel Floor Gulper for Hiloflex Hose

603109

! 603141
I 603113

NVC-603109  4.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose
NVC-603112  Stainless Steel Floor Gulper for Hiloflex Hose

Kit C12 607382 51mm Stainless Steel Scavenger 400mm Kit

NVC-603113  450mm Scavenger Nozzle for Floor Gulper
NVC-603141  152mm Rubber Brush with Stiff Bristles

603109

! 603141
l‘ 603114

NVC-603109  4.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose
NVC-603112  Stainless Steel Floor Gulper for Hiloflex Hose

Kit C14 607384 51mm Stainless Steel Multiflo’ 400mm Kit

NVC-603114  400mm Brush Nozzle for Floor Gulper
NVC-603141  152mm Rubber Brush with Stiff Bristles
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608001

608027

Kit G1 607701 76mm Floor Gulper Kit

NVG-608001  3.0m Hiloflex Hose (76mm @) NVG-608027  Black Floor Gulper Nozzle

@/ Eancarne ACCESSOIYISIS00mIg,

613001

613027

Kit G2 607068 100mm Floor Gulper Kit

NVH-613001  4.0m General Purpose Hose (100mm @) NVH-613027  Black Floor Gulper Nozzle (100mm @)
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@

NVA-601100  1.5m Nuflex RSV Threaded Hose

NVA-601010  1.9m Nuflex Bayonet Hose

O

NVA-601104  5.0m Double Threaded Grooming Hose

NVA-601107  1.9m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVA-601101  2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVA-601102  2.9m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVA-601303  3.9m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Q

NVA-601299  3.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose
NVA-601399  4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose



NVA-601025  Aluminium Tube Bend with Volume Control

NVA-601148  2.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose
NVA-601149  3.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose

NVA-601024  Aluminium Extension Tube

B

NVA-601004  210mm Aluminium Extension Tube

NVA-601023  3-Piece Stainless Steel Tube Set

NVA-601009  Stainless Steel Extraction Trigger Bend Tube

NVA-601027  Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Volume Control

-

E NVA-601006  Stainless Steel Lower Nozzle Extraction Tube

NVA-601008  Stainless Steel Extension Tube

e

NVA-601920  210mm Stainless Steel Extension Tube

NVA-601968  Cleantec Trigger Valve and Spray Tube

NVA-601026  3-Piece Aluminium Tube Set

NVA-601913  One Piece 1220mm Stainless Steel Wand

NVA-601005  One Piece 1220mm Aluminium Wand

- i _

NVA-601116  One Piece 1220mm High Level Aluminium Tube



NVA-604036
Wand Dock
Drum Socket

NVA-601059
Wand Dock
Nozzle Clip Only

Wand Dock Nozzle Clip And
Wand Dock Drum Socket
601059 + 604036 = 604035

ceda

NVA-601570  270mm “Wand Dock” EcoFlo Combination Floor Nozzle

.

NVA-601629  300mm “Wand Dock” EcoFlo Combination Floor Nozzle
NVA-601529  300mm “Wand Dock” Combination Floor Nozzle
NVA-601530  290mm FreeFlo Floor Nozzle

NVA-601321  400mm ProFlo Dry Brush Nozzle

NVA-601320  400mm ProFlo Wet Nozzle

NVA-601324  400mm ProFlo Brush/Rubber Nozzle

d

-L

NVA-601323 ~ 300mm ProFlo Dry Brush Nozzle

-L-

NVA-601432  400mm Widetrack Adjustable Brush Nozzle

NVA-601322  300mm ProFlo Wet Pick Up Nozzle

NVA-601532  400mm Widetrack Adjustable Wet Pick Up Nozzle
NVA-601332  400mm Widetrack Adjustable Brush/Rubber Nozzle
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NVA-601225  100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle

NVA-601827  300mm Dual Scrub/Wet Pick Up Nozzle

NVA-601917  305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
I

NVA-601918  610mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool

NVA-601226  290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Red)
NVA-601227  290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Black)

NVA-601919  610mm Boiler/Crevice Tool

NVA-601154  Grooming Brush (Use With 601104 Hose)

NVA-601228  190mm Easy Ride Hairo Brush (Black)

NVA-601155  Grooming Pin Comb (Use With 601104 Hose)

NVA-601126  275mm Fishtail NVA-601423  275mm Aluminium
Extraction Nozzle Extraction Nozzle

NVA-601156  Grooming Curry Comb (Use With 601104 Hose)

NVA-601523  275mm Aluminium Extraction Nozzle With Wheels NVA-601166

100mm Banana Pipe Cleaning Tool
NVA-601167  200mm Banana Pipe Cleaning Tool
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NVA-601177  300mm Straight Conical Rubber Nozzle

NVA-601178  300mm 90° Rubber Nozzle

NVA-601144  65mm Soft Dusting Brush
NVA-601145  150mm Upholstery Nozzle
NVA-601146 ~ 150mm Slide On Brush For Upholstery Nozzle

NVA-601179  300mm 90° Rubber Nozzle With Brush

NVA-601147  150mm Upholstery Nozzle Including Slide On Brush

NVA-601142  240mm Crevice Tool

NVA-601141 Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

NVA-601176  Multi Size Power Tool Adaptor
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NVB-602102 2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602103 2.9m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602104 4.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602105 5.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602106 6.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602107 7.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
NVB-602108 8.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose

NVB-602399 4.0m Cleantec Extraction Hose (HiLo 15 only)

NVB-602110 3.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose

NVB-602920 Stainless Steel Extension Tube

=1

NVB-602927 220mm Stainless Steel Extension Tube

NVB-602931  Aluminium Tube Bend

NVB-602930 Aluminium Extension Tube

NVB-602922 Stainless Steel Extraction Trigger Bend Tube (HiLS\“ 15 only)

NVB-602300 Cleantec Trijet Trigger and Solution Tube Assembly (HiLo 15 only)



NVB-602918 One Piece 1220mm Stainless Steel Wand

NVB-602121 One Piece 1220mm High Level Aluminium Tube

—

NVB-602937 145mm Stainless Steel Extension Tube (HiLo 15 only)

o

NVB-602137 300mm Combination Floor Nozzle

.

NVB-602249 320mm Free Flo Floor Nozzle

-

NVB-602383 ProFlo 300mm Dry Brush Nozzle

NVB-602384 ProFlo 400mm Brush/Rubber Nozzle

NVB-602432 400mm Widetrack Adjustable Brush Nozzle

NVB-602332 400mm Widetrack Adjustable Brush/Rubber Nozzle

NVB-602532 400mm Widetrack Adjustable Wet Pick Up Nozzle

- -

NVB-602382 ProFlo 300mm Wet Nozzle

b

NVB-602381 ProFlo 400mm Dry Brush Nozzle

——

. NVB-602380 ProFlo 400mm Wet Nozzle

P NG

NVB-602033 450mm Scavenger Floor Brush Nozzle

NVB-602226 290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Red)
NVB-602227 290mm Easy Ride Airo Brush (Black)
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NVB-602200 Cleantec Aluminium Trijet Extraction Floor Nozzle

L |

[ )

NVB-602928 220mm Stainless Steel Double Taper Starter Tube

—

NVB-602156 65mm Soft Dusting Brush With Tube Adaptor

Qiv—

NVB-602225 100mm Upholstery Extraction Nozzle

NVB-602923 305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool
I ]

NVB-602924 610mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scrapper Tool

NVB-602925 305mm Stainless Steel Crevice Tool

NVB-602157 65mm Soft Dusting Brush With Hose Adaptor

NVB-602926 610mm Stainless Steel Crevice Tool

NVB-602161 152mm Rubber Brush NVB-602164 Combination Dusting
With Soft Bristles Brush & Upholstery Nozzle
NVB-602162 152mm Rubber Brush

With Stiff Bristles

NVB-602163 130mm Rubber Gulper Nozzle

N

NVB-602158 150mm Upholstery
Nozzle With Hose Adaptor

NVB-602159 38mm - 32mm
Adaptor

NVB-602359 38mm Tube Set
Adaptor To Suit 32mm Accessories

NVB-602459 51mm - 38mm
Adaptor For Scavenger NVC-603113

NVB-602160 305mm ABS Crevice Tool

NVB-602168 100mm Banana Pipe Cleaning Tool
NVB-602169 200mm Banana Pipe Cleaning Tool



AlEXJACCESSOITes SO,

NVB-602111  Anti Static 38m Hose Assembly

NVB-602113 Anti Static 400mm ProFlo Brush Nozzle

NVB-602124 152mm Conductive Dusting Brush

NVB-602125 130mm Conductive Rubber Gulper Nozzle

NVB-602919 Stainless Steel Tube Bend

———"

NVB-602929 Anti Static Stainless Steel Extension Tube

NVB-602923 305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool

NVB-604144 Atex Conductive Filter

NVB-604023 Replacement Atex Simplex Micro HEPA Cartridge
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NVC-603451 ProFlo 400mm Dry Brush Nozzle, 51mm

NVC-603101
NVC-603102
NVC-603103
NVC-603104
NVC-603105
NVC-603106
NVC-603107

2.5m Nuflex Threaded Hose
3.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
4.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
5.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
6.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
7.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose
8.0m Nuflex Threaded Hose

NVC-603450 ProFlo 400mm Wet Nozzle, 51mm

NVC-603110 3.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose
NVC-603109 4.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose
NVC-603108 5.0m Hiloflex Threaded Hose

NVC-603111 Black Floor Gulper for Hiloflex Hose

NVC-603116 One Piece Aluminium Floor Wand

NVC-603121 1220mm Aluminium Extension Tube

NVC-603452 ProFlo 400mm Brush/Rubber Nozzle, 51mm

NVC-603432 400mm Widetrack Adjustable Brush Nozzle

NVC-603532 400mm Widetrack Adjustable Wet Pick Up Nozzle

NVC-603332 400mm Widetrack Adjustable Brush/Rubber Nozzle

NVC-603113  450mm Scavenger Nozzle for Floor Gulper (NVC-603111-603112)



NVC-603919 305mm Stainless Steel Cevice Tool

NVC-603115 400mm Brush Nozzle for Floor Gulper (NVC-603111-603112)

“

NVC-603920 610mm Stainless Steel Cevice Tool

NVC-603917 305mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool

NVC-603918 610mm Stainless Steel Gulper/Scraper Tool

IDUSICATNE ACCESSOTIES;

NVC-602161 152mm Rubber Brush NVC-602163 130mm Rubber Gulper
with Soft Bristles Nozzle

NVC-602162 152mm Rubber Brush
with Stiff Bristles

S7mm

NDA-603208 5.0m Hiloflex Hose Double Swivel

-—
N

L
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NDA-603070 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 58mm OD / 52mm ID Black
NDA-603071 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 54mm OD / 44mm ID Grey
NDA-603072 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 45mm OD / 38mm ID Blue
NDA-603073 ND-5 Hose Adaptor 38mm OD / 32mm ID Red

4""‘.

NVM-604027 5 (NVM-3BM) Microflo Dust Bags (570 Type)
NVM-604822 Master Carton 5 x 5 NVM-3BM (604027)
NVM-604024 5 (NVM-4BM) Microflo Dust Bags (750/900 Type)
NVM-604823 Master Carton 5 x 5 NVM-4BM (604024)
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NVG-613027 Black Floor Gulper Nozzle

NVG-608027 Black Floor Gulper Nozzle

NVG-608015 50mm Adaptor For 76mm Systems

BAtteny VacuumiACcessolies:

NVM-604506 UN3480 Lithium lon Battery (For NBV/PBT/RSB) NNo01o00 Lt Egﬂgg 822%2; & Dok K

NVM-604502 Lithium Battery Charger & Dock Swiss
NVM-604503 Lithium Battery Charger & Dock South Africa
NVM-604504 Lithium Battery Charger & Dock Australia
NVM-604055 Lithium Battery Charger & Dock USA
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NVM-607233 PPT / NPT Red Caddy Kit
NVM-607222 PPT / NPT Blue Caddy Kit
NVM-607234 PPT / NPT Green Caddy Kit
NVM-607226 PPT /NPT Yellow Caddy Kit

i —
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NVM-604011 10 (NVM-1AH) Hepaflo Dust Bags
NVM-604048 Master Carton 16x 10NVM-1AH
NVM-604015 10 (NVM-1CH) Hepaflo Dust Bags
NVM-604615 Master Carton 8x 10 NVM-1CH
NVM-604016 10 (NVM-2BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags
NVM-604816 Master Carton 16x 10 NVM-2BH

NVM-604018 10 (NVM-3AH) Hepaflo Dust Bags
NVM-604818 Master Carton 7 x 10 NVM-3AH (604018)
NVM-604017 10 (NVM-3BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags

NVM-604817 Master Carton 10 x 10 NVM-3BH (604017)
NVM-604027 5 (NVM-3BM) Microflo Dust Bags (570 Type)
NVM-604822 Master Carton 5 x 5 NVM-3BM (604024)
NVM-604019 10 (NVM-4BH) Hepaflo Dust Bags

NVM-604819 Master Carton 6 x 10 NVM-4BH (604019)
NVM-604024 5 (NVM-4BM) Microflo Dust Bags (750/900 Type)
NVM-604823 Master Carton 5 x 5 NVM-4BM (604027)
NVM-604020 10 (NVM-5BH) 356mm Hepaflo Open Dust Bags
NVM-604820 Master Carton 10 x 10 NVM-5BH (604020)
NVM-604021 10 (NVM-6BH) 457mm Hepaflo Open Dust Bags
NVM-604821 Master Carton 7 x 10 NVM-6BH (604021)

NVM-604107 Retaining Strap For 356mm Open Dust Bags
NVM-604108 Retaining Strap For 457mm Open Dust Bags

NVM-604165 Tritex Filter for 305mm Ma
NVM-604116 Primary Permatex Filter for 366mm Machine
NVM-604117 Primary Permatex Filter for 457mm Machine

NVM-604309 Additional Secondary Mricrotex Filter (Fits 604165)
NVM-604310 Additional Secondary Microtex Filter (Fits 604116)

NVM-604311 Microtex Filter for 305mm Machine
NVM-604411 Microtex Filter for 356mm Machine



NVM-604136 Primary Filtrex Filter for 305mm Machine
NVM-604137 Primary Filtrex Filter for 356mm Machine
NVM-604148 Primary Filtrex Filter for 457mm Machine

Ao

NVM-604112 Secondary Permatex Filter for 305mm Two Stage Machine
NVM-604113 Secondary Permatex Filter for 356mm Two Stage Machine

.. -_ ;L =

NVM-604038 Two Stage Filter Complete for 305mm Machine
NVM-604138 Two Stage Filter Complete for 356mm Machine

NVM-604168 Tritex Filter for RSV-130
NVM-604914 Microtex Filter for RSV-130

NVM-604120 Protectaglass Boiler Cleaning Filter for 305mm Machine
NVM-604121 Protectaglass Boiler Cleaning Filter for 356mm Machine
NVM-604122 Protectaglass Boiler Cleaning Filter for 457mm Machine

NVM-604114 Secondary Permatex Filter for 457mm Two Stage Machine

4= oy S .

NVM-604133 Reusable Zipper Cloth Bag for 305mm Machine
NVM-604130 Reusable Zipper Cloth Bag for 450/570 Machines
NVM-604131 Reusable Zipper Cloth Bag for 750/900 Machines
NVM-604132 Reusable Zipper Cloth Bag for 1500 Machine



NVM-604119 Primary Filtratex Filter NTD-2003-2
NVM-604037 HML Simplex Micro Interceptor Assembly, Grey
NVM-604039 HML Duplex Micro Interceptor Assembly, Grey

NVM-604034 Replacement PPH 320A Micro HEPA Cartridge

NVM-604126 HZ HEPA Simplex Module For 305mm Machine

NVM-604124 Replacement HZ Simplex Micro HEPA Cartridge

NVM-604040 HZ HEPA Simplex Module For 356mm Machine
NVM-604041 HZ HEPA Duplex Module For 356mm Machine

NVM-604125 Replacement HZ Duplex Micro HEPA Cartridge



NVM-604145 WV1800 Series Trash Basket Filter

NVM-604245 10m Discharge Hose For AP Machines

‘,

NVM-629445 Roll Of 10 x 120-Litre Disposable Bags

NVM-612002 20m Cable Roll (UK) 230V
NVM-612003 20m Cable Roll (Europe) 230V

NVM-604151 Air Diffuser For Blower Types

NVM-604177 Hose Carrier For 305mm NVQ and NQS Types
NVM-604178 Hose Carrier For 356mm Metal Head Models .
NVM-604179 Hose Carrier For 356mm Structofoam Head Models wmggg% Eﬁgg}gggg gﬂ?) %‘?gwggggw mgi

NVM-612015 Extractopac (Europe) 230V/3000W Max
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